Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

ACCESSORIES
GENERAL
STANDARD 22.5CC PUMP PARTS KT ... .ottt ettt ettt sttt et e ettt e b e e s h et ea st e s e e e s et ea s e e s e e e he e ea s e e eh oo es e e e e R e e s e e ea s e ea R e e b e e eas e e R e e eb e e seee et e e eseesan e e b e e sbeesaneeneesaeenans 0E.00.1
4-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR...... oottt ittt ettt ettt ettt et e sttt et et e e e b et ee e e e st e e e 2o e ee et e st e b et eee e e e st e b e e ee e e e e s e e b e e ee e e e a s e e b e e ea et ea s e e ehe e ee s e e s e e ebeeea e e e b e e smeeae b e e neesreeaaneeneenaes 0E.00.2
4-WAY DISTRIBUTOR EQUIPMENT ...ttt ettt h ettt b e s a e e bt e e b e e sa st e b oo ob e e s o st e b e e e b e e 4o b e e b e o1 he e oa R e e b e e se e e e o b e e bt e ea et e b e e beesae e et e e ebeesane e b e e sbeesaneeneesaeenane 0E.00.3
CONTROLS FOR 4-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE...... .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e bt e et et e e e b e e e ee e e bt esbe e eae e e b e e eb e e e s e et e e ebeeenneenreas OE.00.4
CONTROLS FOR 4-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE...... .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e bt e et et e e e b e e e ee e e bt esbe e eae e e b e e eb e e e s e et e e ebeeenneenreas 0OE.00.5
CONTROLS FOR 4-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE...... .ottt ettt ettt et ettt et e e e b e e et e b e e e b e e e e e e e bt eebe e eae e e b e e eb e e e s e e b e e ebeeeaneeneas OE.00.6
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees OE.00.7
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees 0E.00.8
6-WAY DISTRIBUTOR EQUIPMENT ...ttt ettt ettt sttt ettt et e et e e e e et e et e s b et e et e e s st e h et ee et e s e e ket eee e e a s e e eh et eae e e s e e eh e e eas e e s e e eb et ees e e b e e ebe e ean e e b e e eseeenneeeneeesneenneennnas 0E.00.9
CONTROLS FOR 6-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE. ... ..o ittt ettt ettt ettt st e et e e bt e s e e s et e s bt e sae e e te e sbeeseeeeteesaeeseeeene e 0OE.00.10
CONTROLS FOR 6-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE. ... ..o ittt ettt ettt ettt st e et e e bt e s e e s et e s bt e sae e e te e sbeeseeeeteesaeeseeeene e 0E.00.11
CONTROLS FOR 6-WAY AUXILIARY SERVICES CONTROL VALVE. ... ..ottt ettt ettt s et e e bt e s ae e et e e s be e s ae e et e e sbeesee e e teesaeeseeeene e 0E.00.12
4 - 6 - WAY DISTRIBUTOR EQUIPMENT ...ttt ettt ettt et h e s et e et e e s bt e s o et e e e oo h e e s et e e s oo £ h e e eee e e b e e 1he e s ae e e eh e e s ee e et e e eh e e sae e e aeenbeesaeeeebeesaeesaneenbeenanesanee e 0E.00.13
4 - 6 - WAY DISTRIBUTOR EQUIPMENT ...ttt ettt ettt et h e s et e et e e s bt e s o et e e e oo h e e s et e e s oo £ h e e eee e e b e e 1he e s ae e e eh e e s ee e et e e eh e e sae e e aeenbeesaeeeebeesaeesaneenbeenanesanee e 0E.00.14
THREE-POINT COUPLING - TOP/LOWER LINK ...ttt ettt ettt sttt e bt e h et e et e e b et e a et e et e eh et eae e et e e e b et eae e e bt e e b et eae e et e e sbe e eseeeebeeeseeesneesteeeeeeenneas 0OE.00.15
THREE-POINT COUPLING - TOP/LOWER LINK = AUTOM... ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et et e s b et e e et et e e s b e e e e st e bt e eh et e e s e e b e e ebe e eab e e b e e eb et eaneesbeeeseeenreesneeesneeneenneas OE.00.16
3 POINT HITCH. . ettt ettt ettt e bt e et e e e a et et e e e b et ea et e b e e e b et ea et e R e e eh et ea s e e s e e eh et e e s e e s e e ee e e e e s e e b et ee et e et e e b e e ee e e e e s e e eb e e ea s e e s e e ebe e eae e e b e e sbeeean e e neesmneeaneenneesnnas 0E.00.17
3-POINT HITCH - ADJUSTABLE RH RODS ...ttt sttt ettt s et e bt e s h et e et oo bt e se et e et oo bt e oat e e bt e sh e e eee e e bt e sae e e ae e e ebe e sae e e aee e sbeesaeeeteesbeessneeeneesineeaneens 0E.00.18
3-POINT HITCH WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT ROD.....coiiiiiiitiiiii ittt ettt ettt et e s b e et e b e e e b e e e e st e b e e eh e e e o Rt e R e e she e ea st e Rt e eh e e oa bt e b e e she e s es e e b e e saeesane e b e e saeesareeebeeseee s 0E.00.19
TOWING BAR 2 €Lttt ettt ettt et e e oot et e e et et e oot et ee et e s st oot et ea et e xR e e ebe e ea st ea s e e eh e e oa s e e s e e b e e ea st e Rt e eh et e e R e e e s oo ehe e ea R e e R e e eR et e Rt e b e e eae e e n e e neenaeeereenneenaes 0E.00.20
REAR O S C LA TING HITCH C AT, A o et ettt ettt oot e sh e e s et e bt eoa e e e e et oo bt e oa e e ot e eoh e e eae e oo et oo heesae e ot e e oh e e sa st et e e she e eae e e be e she e eaee e beeshe e et e e sbeesaeeeaneeneeesaneeanee e 0E.00.21
FRAME HOOK HOLDER..... .ottt ettt ettt e a et et e b et e b et e st e b e e e e et e st e E e e ee et e e s e e s et ee et e e s e e s e e ee s e e a R e e b e e oa b e e b e e eb et e e s e e s e e ehe e e e s e e s e e eae e ems e e b e e saneemneeeneesaneeneesneesanas 0E.00.22
FRAME HOOK HOLDER GRASSI......ceiiie ettt ettt h ettt et e oottt ea et et e esh e e e e et e bt e e bt e eee e e b e e sh et eae e e et e ehe e ee et e b e e eh e e ea s e e b e e eheeeen e et e e ebeeeane e beesbeeeaneeneeannea 0E.00.23
REAR TOWING HITCH. ...ttt ettt st h e e s h e e st oo bt e sh et s e st e eb e e oh et e ae e oo b oo ehe e e et e oo he e eh et e at e e oh e e see e e ae e e ehe e eee e e me e e eh e e sae e e ateeebeeeeeeenneesbeeeseeeeteesbeeenneeneen 0E.00.24
REAR TOWING HITCH (GRASSI) CEE..... ..ottt ettt ettt et ettt sttt e e et et e e et e bt e e 2 et ea et et e e eh et ea st et e e eh e e eae e e eE e e es et e as e e b e e eseeeaseesbe e eseeen s e e nbeeesneenneeeseeeaneeneas 0E.00.25
REAR TOWING HITCH (GRASSI) C AT . " ittt ettt ettt et e b oo b e e s et e b e e oa e e s et e e bt e 1h e e s et e e bt e 1h e e s et e e ab e e oh e e e et e e b e e she e s et e e b e e eheesaeeeebeesaeeeaneeneeeseeeenneeneee e OE.00.26
FRAME HOOK HOLDER..... .ottt ettt ettt e a et et e b et e b et e st e b e e e e et e st e E e e ee et e e s e e s et ee et e e s e e s e e ee s e e a R e e b e e oa b e e b e e eb et e e s e e s e e ehe e e e s e e s e e eae e ems e e b e e saneemneeeneesaneeneesneesanas 0E.00.27
PIN FOR REAR TOW HOOK. ... oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt eh et s et e bt e s h et e et e bt e sh et e et e e oh e e oo et e et e sh e e ee e e e et e eE e e oat e e bt e she e e aee e b e e ehe e e ae e e eheeseeeeeeeebeeseeeeteesbeeesneenneesinesnneens 0E.00.28
REAR TOWING HITCH. ...ttt ettt st h e e s h e e st oo bt e sh et s e st e eb e e oh et e ae e oo b oo ehe e e et e oo he e eh et e at e e oh e e see e e ae e e ehe e eee e e me e e eh e e sae e e ateeebeeeeeeenneesbeeeseeeeteesbeeenneeneen 0E.00.29
REAR TOWING HITCH CAT: "D" GRASSI...... ettt h e h e s ot e bt e e b e e e e et e bt e e b e e oa e e R e oo b e e 1o b e e bt oo h e e s et e e b e e sheesas e e b e e sae e st e e ebe e sbeesaneeebeeseeesane e 0E.00.30
REAR TOWING HITCH CAT: "D2" GRASSI.... ettt ettt ettt ettt h e et e bt e s he e e bt e b oo s h et e e s e e b oo sa et o2 R e e b e e sae e ea bt e b e e s e e e e bt e b e e sae e e s e e ebeesaeeeaneesbeesaneeneenreenane e 0E.00.31
FRONT TOWING HITCH....... ittt ettt ettt ettt e ekt e et e bt e e b et ea et e e e e eh et ea st et e e eh et e e st e s e e eheeea s e e b e e eh et e et e e b e e ea et ea s e e b et ee e e e b e e ebe e eas e e b e e sbeeean e e reeeneeeaneenneenneas 0E.00.32
B A L L A S T .ttt ettt ettt et h e e e et e et ek oo ea et e Rt e eh et ee et et e et e e ea et eE e e eh et e aEe e R e e eh et eRE e e R et eh et ea R oo eRe e eeeeeaE e e R et eae e e R e e eh et eR R e e Rt e eheeenreeeh e e eae e e reeeteeeereereenreea 0E.00.33
FRONT WEIGHT CARRIER. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e st e bt e s et e e et e oo b oo sae e e ae e oo he e se e e e et e e oh e e so e e e as e e eh e e see e e e e e 1h e e e ee e e b e e she e s ae e e b e e seeeeaeeeebeesaeeeaneesbeesaneeneesreesaneens 0E.00.34
VWHEEL BALLAST .. ettt ettt ettt ettt et et s bt e s et e o bt e s h e e e e et e et oo bt e oo et et e e sae e ea et o2 s e e s bt e ea et e s e e sh e e ea e e e e e e ehe e e e et e b e e eh e e ee e e e bt e she e eaee e b e e ehe e e e e e eheeeheeeaneenteeeeeeeneenreeas 0E.00.35
VWHEEL BALLAST .. ettt ettt ettt ettt et et s bt e s et e o bt e s h e e e e et e et oo bt e oo et et e e sae e ea et o2 s e e s bt e ea et e s e e sh e e ea e e e e e e ehe e e e et e b e e eh e e ee e e e bt e she e eaee e b e e ehe e e e e e eheeeheeeaneenteeeeeeeneenreeas OE.00.36
HYDRAULIC BREAKING FOR TRAILER = ITALY ittt ettt ettt sttt st e et et e e o4t e s h et et e e s 2t e ea et et e oS h e e e ae e et e oo bt e eee e e et e ehe e eae e e bt e e be e eaeeebeesbeeeaneeebeesbeeenneenreens 0E.00.37
HYDRAULIC BREAKING FOR TRAILER - EXPORT F....ooiioiiiiiiitt ettt ettt ettt s e et e s b e et e bt e e b e e e e et e s e e e b e e e e bt e b e e sh e e e e R e e b e e saeeea s e e b e e sseeear e e ebeesaneeneenneesanas 0E.00.38
HYDRAULIC BREAKING FOR TRAILER........ei ettt ettt ettt oot e ettt oo h e e e b et e et e oo h et e ae e ee s e ek e e ee et e e et e b et ee e e e et e e e b e e eeeeembeeeb et eee e et e e ebeessne e b e e ebeeeaneeneas 0E.00.39

HYDRAULIC BREAKING FOR TRAILER........ei ettt ettt ettt oot e ettt oo h e e e b et e et e oo h et e ae e ee s e ek e e ee et e e et e b et ee e e e et e e e b e e eeeeembeeeb et eee e et e e ebeessne e b e e ebeeeaneeneas 0E.00.40



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Deutz+Fahr+Agrolux+F+60+After+6001+Parts

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

40—

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: 0E.00.8
> 50 6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR
Fig. Code QTY Name
35 0.010.4410.0 1 knob
36 2.1549.345.2 1 spacer 12x14.5x3.5
37 2.1011.307.2 1 nutm 12
38 2.1310.004.2 1 flat washer 8.5
39 0.010.4415.0 1 pin
40 0.013.5888.4 1 rod
401 0.013.5888.3 1 rod
40.2 0.011.7951.3 1 pin
40.3 0.011.4340.3/10 1 pin
40.4 0.010.4511.0 2 small block
40.5 2.1655.004.0 4 pin 3x14
41 0.011.4322.4/20 1 transmission
— 40.3— 42 2.0512.004.2 2 grainm 5p.0.8 x 12
43 2.1579.838.2 1 spacer 13.2x25x10
44 0.011.7081.2 1 bracket
45 2.1579.801.2 1 spacer 9x15x4
46 2.0312.214.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 40
50 0.011.2620.0 1 plate

—40.1—

9_D4188_25 0_B

- 404—0
Py




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: 0E.00.16
9 16158_02_0_0 | THREE-POINT COUPLING - TOP/LOWER LINK - AUTOM.

Fig. Code QTY Name

@ 0E.00.64

7.3 0.760.3515.3 1 rod sx/Ih/li

7.4 0.96014.57.0 1 wing nut m 27 p.3

8 0.009.3534.0 1 cable

60 0.760.5952.0 2 cap J 56

3/3



9_21631_70_0_0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: OE.00.26
REAR TOWING HITCH (GRASSI) CAT."C "

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.012.6369.4/10 1 tow hook CAT."C"

COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST

&~ 0.012.6374.4/10

&~ 0.012.6369.4/10

& 0E.00.70
2 2.0113.615.2 12 screw m 16 p.2 x 40
3 2.1475.206.2 12 washer 16

v1



>
Q@ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?’

9_40555_90_0_0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: 0E.00.36
WHEEL BALLAST

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.135.5540.0/10 4 ballast 43 Kg

2 2.0122.623.2 8 screw m 16 p.1.5x70

3 2.1470.009.2 16 lock washer 16

4 2.1011.309.2 8 nutm 16 p.1.5

5 0.001.8527.0 8 small column

v1



011_3988_3

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: 0.011.3988.3.A
3-POINT HITCH - ADJUSTABLE RH RODS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.3988.3 1 rod 2 cat.- WALTERSCHEID
2 0.009.4731.1 1 spring

3 0.009.4677.2 3 pin 6 x 28

4 0.009.4731.2 1 lever

5 0.010.2786.2 1 lever

6 0.010.2787.0 1 spring

7 0.010.2787 1 1 pin

8 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ACCESSORIES Ref.: 0.98309.50.3/10.A

ENGAGEMENT

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.98309.50.3/10 1 coupling

2 04438079 1 seal ring kit

0_98309_50_3_10

v1



9_D0772_01_0_0 |

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.2
HOOD

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.7991.4 1 bonnet

2 0.012.9460.4/10 1 lift hand side panel sx/Ih/li
22 0.011.8023.0 1 grille

2.3 0.012.1492.0 9 small spring

3 0.012.9458.4/10 1 right h.side panel dx/rh/re
3.2 0.011.8024.0 1 grille

3.3 0.012.1492.0 9 small spring

4 0.010.4265.0 1 plate DEUTZ-FAHR

6 0.013.8880.0 1 panel

7 0.011.8642.0 1 guard

12 0.010.6571.0 1 panel sx/Ih/li

13 0.010.6574.0 2 panel

14 0.010.6780.0 1 shield dx/rh/re

15 0.011.8643.0 1 shield

20 0.010.7287.0 1 bracket

21 0.011.9153.2/10 1 grille dx/rhire

22 0.011.9150.2/10 1 grille sx/Ih/li

23 0.010.7123.2/10 2 bracket

24 2.0350.255.3 2 screw m 3.5 x 16 -AB-

25 2.1312.001.2 2 washer 4

v1



$_70573_00_0_0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.15
BATTERY SUPPORT

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.1214.0/20 1 small plate

2 2.0112.213.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 35

3 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.5

4 0.010.8251.3/10 1 battery support

5 2.0342.303.6 3 screw m 8 p. 1.25x16

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.25
INSTRUMENT PANEL SURROUND

Fig. Code QTY Name

2 2.1142.010.2 4 insert m 6

3 2.1549.391.2 4 spacer 8.4x12x25
4 0.013.4116.0 4 small plate

5 2.1310.002.2 10 washer 6.6, d125
6 2.0112.019.2 6 screw m 6 p.1 x 50
7 2.0112.005.2 4 screw m 6 p.1x 16
8 2.1470.002.2 6 washer 6, d128

9 2.3199.115.0 1 plug 38x12

10 0.010.1453.0 4 plug 22

11 0.9200.178.0 4 plug @ 17

12 2.6569.052.0 1 rubber plug

13 2.0112.017.2 2 screw m 6 p.1x45
14 2.1549.440.2 2 spacer

15 0.011.3907.3 1 flange

16 0.013.6950.0 0 gasket

17 0.013.6770.0/10 1 frame

L 9_D0774_02_0_0



Ewend 1400 1800 1967 2200 e o 1400 1400 1967 2100 AP =
w_fo [ |ost Jom fom o [owe [im | & s feu T foos Tow o o fom Tow | §
P T T N (N N (8 8 P cro (e e v v e v o [ A
£ 3 Jose Juos fov o fon fw fows fw | E E
W | i | [ [ fre Jwe e | 5 E
s Lo Diws Do B Bows loge Diws liw | D o
a fiar fews Jars fews Jess Jae Jase Jow | agn s Lo oo fous fow Joss [oae [ow Ja |mpn Mph
W fiz o fom fm fis fow [ e | ¢ v lew Lo fom fom foss foas i o | 71 T
E N T N CEC (X (o FIYIN EXTHN Y= PPPS YT PP FY20 PP T g ¥
g oy Jure Jors Jum fran Jesw Jam [ras fom | F R
o [sm Jror Jras fim fon fem [esm Joa 2
] o Joar Jaoe faw oo Jow oo Jwa [an | & E
o fsm Juz [ns fraa oo frsr s fes faser v Lo Jva s Las Lo Jmr s Joo foeee o
3 T a4 ) 604 3 T m [ 604 —
T [Caes ) &at T8 o T [Cass ) 631 762 FEn con
o [Tess a8 o83 1077 o | ess a1 61 1077 =] —
o | = ] o | 4= q—.—rj—i
=
s
P
E
E
6
Meh
2
¥
]
E
&
sz
101.14 101.15 101.16
MR EE evor] 1400 N EERED oo | rmo | v [ amwe [ee
W Joes [ fom Jorr Jown Jom | o | s s Joss foss fors Qs Josw Jose Jows Jow | s - —Ft s
P 2 Jom Joor Jim Jems Jivz Jise Jis im P P
n Jom Jior s fioe Jios | fiw fies | B B e
E 2 Lo Dow Lo b o [ o o | E
w_ [ [oo Jiw fow o fam fomn e | § o s [ Jow fow fews o Jom Jsm | D L)
w_ oz |em fess a6 fawe fam faar fems nn = liw Lo Jow e Jiw Lo s Jon |Men emn
W fanr Jar [ fare faw fam fae Joss | T w Jons Jora om Jom Jum Joo Joms Jows | v T
= e o= = b= b= b= o | 5 2v Lo Dsas isg Juwo Juss Jres Joos Joss ; 4
B v es [rw fam Jum fuw Los o o | £ E
EEI CEE N e = Lo Lee Tre Tae Les Las Ts Isr ] & =
o |mz fian far Jos e fwa far fens Baoess sv fizz |us Jusz Beeo fira Jas |z Jaaa peorod s
L 2] A 540 604 Pl 38 A 540 B4
T |48 623 [ 762 L T | des 623 (1] 2 e P
o | @8 [ [ 077 | 0| ses | ser 963 g || | |
- | = | 4 - | b ]

AxMINIx2 (25Mph)
101.17

5xMINIX2 (25Mph)
101.18

F onmon| g

=
¥
R
E
5

sz

§ CLEEE] g ommue

5xHMLx3 (25Mph)

5xHMLx3 (25Mph ECO)

5xMINIx3 (25Mph)

9_D4174_00_0_C

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: BODY WORK
SPEED DATA PLATES MPH

Ref.: 07.00.36

Fig. Code QTY Name

101

101.10
101.11
101.12
101.13
101.14
101.15
101.16
101.17
101.18

0.000.0000.1
2.9929.982.0
2.9929.983.0
2.9929.984.0
2.9929.985.0
2.9929.986.0
2.9929.987.0
2.9929.988.0
2.9929.989.0
2.9929.990.0

not serviceable

plate 18 MPH

plate 18 MPH

plate 18 MPH, 30 + 15
plate 18 MPH

plate 25 MPH

plate 25 MPH, 20 + 10
plate 25 MPH, 30 + 15
plate 25 MPH

plate 25 MPH, 45 + 45 ECO

[ I U (I G N G W - |

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

9_D4176_06_0_02

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.47
SUPPORTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.013.5814.0 1 bracket dx/rh/re

2 0.013.5815.0 1 bracket sx/Ih/li

v1



[9_19281_01_0.0 |

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.57
FUEL SUPPLY - AIRFILTER 7"

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.4249.610.0 1 air filter 7"

COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 2.4249.610.0

& 07.00.21
2 0.009.9128.0 1 spacer
3 2.6850.014.0 1 clamp 60-115
4 0.011.8219.3 1 support
5 0.261.8367.2/20 1 rod
6 2.1470.004.2 4 washer 8
7 2.0112.207.2 4 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 20

v1



[9_70575_00_0_0 |

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.67
SEAT SUPPORT PLATE

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.010.6373.2/10 1 plate

2 2.0112.204.2 4 screw m 8 p.1.25x14

3 2.1310.004.2 4 flat washer 8.5

4 2.0432.001.2 4 stud boltm 8 p.1 x 16

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 0.010.8721.4/10.B
'! SEAT-COMPONENTS
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.010.2963.1 1 seat springs
2 0.010.2962.0 1 seat guide
6 0.010.2963.2 1 plate
9 0.009.4494.2 4 spring
10 0.009.4494 1 1 shoch.absorber
11 0.010.2964.1 1 seat springs
12 0.010.2964.2 1 stop
13 0.010.2965.0 1 register
14 0.010.2965.1 1 plate
15 0.010.2965.2 1 guard
16 0.009.4495.2 1 regulator
19 0.010.2966.0 1 small plate
20 0.010.2405.0 2 pinm 8 x 16
23 0.010.2966.1 3 screwm 8 x 12
24 0.010.2964.0 1 register
27 0.010.3874.0 1 pin 3x12
28 0.010.2074.2 1 fork
30 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
31 0.010.2966.2 1 screw
32 0.009.4726.1 4 roller
33 0.010.2948.1 2 nutm 8
34 0.009.4715.1 4 spacer
35 0.010.2967.0 2 pin
36 0.010.2967 1 1 clevis
: 37 0.010.2967.2 1 pinm 10
J 38 0.009.4377.0 3 nut
3808638 12— Bod Wb nan; 39 0.009.4498.2 1 spring
’ T 40 0.009.4496.0 1 bracket
41 0.009.4496.1 1 roller
42 0.010.2275.1 2 stop
43 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
44 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
45 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
46 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

45 [0_010_8721.4_108 |

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 2.4249.610.0.A
AIR FILTER PARTS
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 2.4249.610.0 1 air filter 7"
2 0.010.2094.0 1 internal air filter element
3 0.010.2095.0 1 external air filter element
4 0.010.2096.0 1 cover
5 0.010.2097.0 1 valve
1 6 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

2_4249_610_0

v1



9_16178_02_0_0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM Ref.: 08.00.8
PREARRANGEMENT FOR WARNING BEACON

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.7840.4 1 wire

COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 0.011.7840.4

<&~ 08.00.50
2 0.012.6564.0/10 1 bracket
3 2.0112.205.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 16
4 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.5
5 2.6852.203.0 5 clamp 292 x 4.8

v1



9_ 52684 04 0.0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM

4WD - ENGAGEMENT CONTROL

Ref.: 08.00.18

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.007.5945.0/20 1 switch 4 WD

v1



0.011.7840.4

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM

FLASHING LIGHT SUPPORT

Ref.: 0.011.7840.4.A

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.7840.4 1 wire

2 0.010.3304.0 1 coupling
3 0.009.6650.0 1 cap

4 0.010.3304.2 1 piston pin

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM Ref.: 2.8059.523.0.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 2.8059.523.0 1 lamp sx/Ih/li
2 0.010.3487.0 2 lamp 12V - 21W
3 0.900.0049.6 1 lamp 12V, 5W
4 2.8019.860.1 1 light body sx/Ih/li
1
2
3

2_8059_523_0

v1



9_D4156_00_0_0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Ref.: 01.00.4

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.008.3287.0/10 1 exhaust

8 0.011.1316.0 1 clamp

9 0.008.3943.2/40 1 silencer

10 2.0119.234.3 1 screw m 10 p 1.5x80
11 2.1310.006.3 2 flat washer 10.5x21x2
12 0.431.5651.4 1 clamp

13 2.1011.106.3 1 nutm 10

17 0.467.5651.4 1 clamp

34 0.013.6922.3 1 bracket

35 0.013.7090.0 1 pin

36 0.013.7091.0/10 1 spacer

37 2.1310.006.2 2 flat washer 10.5

38 2.0422.609.2 1 stud bolt m 16 p.2x35
39 2.0422.411.2 1 stud bolt m 12 x 40
40 2.1310.010.2 1 flat washer 16

41 2.1310.007.2 1 flat washer 13.5

42 2.1011.109.2 1 nutm 16 p.2

43 2.1011.107.2 1 nutm 12 p.1.75

v1



0504 2845

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.01.6
CLOSING COMPONENTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

Engine Serial Numbers:

8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

21 02231082 1 lamination
UNTIL THE ASSEMBLY MONTH OF
09.1988

22 01115333 2 self tapping screw

ISO 008746- 6 X10-ST-A4C 00000000

[000 @950 04156862 1 lamination

FROM THE ASSEMBLY MONTH OF
10.1988

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.02.1
OIL PAN
Fig. Code QTY Name

Engine Serial Numbers:

8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

1 01148124 15 washer 8,4

2 01148239 12 screw m 8

3 01118737 1 'o'ring 22 x 27

4 01139720 1 screw

5 03362573 1 gasket

001 _|©g 01148314 1 screw

7 02931271 1 oil pan
WITH ITEM ....
(3.4)

8 01111205 2 screw

9 01111237 3 screw

10 01216143 3 ring

103 01016120 1 compound




Section: ENGINE
CYLINDER HEAD

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Ref.: 01.08.3

Fig.

Code

Name

Engine Serial Numbers:
8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038

8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

[0 le,

~NOo O s

o)

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962

04234264

01144534

03371748
03369305
01215500
02137306
02108102

01148425

04231325
04231479
04232070
04231976
04159137
04233861
01148419

04157656
01112824

01148136

02137307
02137308
02137309
04231326
04231327
04231328
04231977
04231978
04157467
04157469
04157471
04157663
04157655

S A A NN - —_ A aAaPNDDNDDN w

w =

N

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNo]

engine head

WITH ITEM ....

(2-13)

screw

DIN 000835-M 8 SN4X 55 - 8.8
cup

spring

circlip

ring mm 40.16

half shell

H 007020-MK 8

stud bolt

DIN 000835-M10 SN4X 50 - 8.8-ZNAL-A
ring

screw

filler

valve guide

valve

support

nut

DIN 000934-M10 - 8-ZNAL-A
ring mm 1.20

nut m 8, d934

ISO 004032-M 8 - 8-A4C
screw

DIN 000908-M26X1,5-ST *
screw mm 40.26

ring mm 40.36

ring mm 40.46

ring

ring

ring

valve guide

valve guide

shim mm 1.45

shim mm 1.55

shim mm 1.65

shim mm 1.90

shimmm 1.15 V2



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.16.2
OIL INTAKE LINE

Fig. Code QTY Name

Engine Serial Numbers:

8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

1 04232029 1 tube
2 01216500 1 screw
3 01216512 1 ring
4 03363064 2 hose clip
5 01103316 2 screw m6 p.1.0 x 16
[0 Jo ISO 004017-M 6 X 16 - 8.8-A4C
6 01148122 2 nut
ISO 004032-M 6 - 8-A4C
7 01117863 2 washer 7.5
DIN 006797-A 6,4-A4C
8 01112297 2 screw m8x12 d933
ISO 004017-M 8 X 12 - 8.8-GESCHW.
9 01107547 2 washer

ISO 007092- 8 -140HV *

v1



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Deutz+Fahr+Agrolux+F+60+After+6001+Parts

0505 1135

Section: ENGINE
COOLING FAN

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Ref.: 01.39.1

Fig.

Code

QTY

Name

Engine Serial Numbers:
8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

0 ~NO O, »

©

10
11
12
13

14

01111210
01107101
01126979
01112824
04154639
04154640
02133636
01107834
01174602
03363658
02133633
01111589
01112858

02233424

screw m 8x105 d931

ISO 004014- M 8 X105 - 8.8-A4C
washer 8.4

DIN 000125-A 8,4-140HV-A4C
screw m8x95 d931

ISO 004014- M 8 X 95 - 8.8-A4C
nut m 8, d934

ISO 004032-M 8 - 8-A4C

rotor blade

wheel

pulley

circlip 47 x 1.75

DIN 000472- 47X1,75

ball bearing

H 004461-62 04-Z C3

shaft

bushing

screw m12x140 d931

DIN 000931- M12 X140 - 8.8-A-A4C
nut m 12, d934

DIN 000934-M12 - 8-A4C

rotor blade

v1



001

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.41.2
EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Fig. Code QTY Name

Engine Serial Numbers:

8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

1 04157247 3 gasket
2 01144525 6 stud bolt
DIN 000835-M 8 SN4X 35
-10.9-OELGESCHW
3 03316466 6 nut
©4 03363913 1 exhaust manifold

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.63.1
SOLENOID VALVE

Fig. Code QTY Name

Engine Serial Numbers:

8684362 8684363 8690234 8692890 8694855 8694856 8694857 8694858 8694859 8694860 8694861 8694862
8694863 8694864 8694872 8706399 8706400 8706401 8706402 8706403 8708035 8708036 8708037 8708038
8708039 8709237 8709238 8709239 8709240 8709241

1 01179366 1 electro valve
H 824113- G -12V- 1 ED100 ISK
F12V H7619

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AND REAR P.T.O. Ref.: 05.00.4
P.T.O. - WITH N' 540 - 750

Fig. Code QTY Name

2 0.010.7696.0 1 sleeve Z = 11

3 2.1421.010.7 1 circlip 25

4 2.1549.172.0 1 spacer 24.7 x 31 x 12

5 2.1410.0121 1 circlip 30

7 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

7.3 0.011.9829.0/10 1 shaftZ=11/2=18/2Z=14
75 0.012.0103.0 1 gearZ =52

7.7 0.012.0074.0 1 gear Z =51

9 2.1410.016.1 1 circlip 40

14 2.1410.0121 1 circlip 30

15 2.2060.009.0 1 ball bearing 30 x 72 x 19
16 2.1410.018.7 2 circlip 45

19 2.1599.828.0 1 thrust plate 41x55x3

22 2.2999.235.0 1 bearing 35 x 80 x 21

27 2.3171.006.4 5 plug & 16

29 0.010.0468.0 1 fork

30 0.255.6463.0 2 shoe

31 2.0399.019.1 2 screw m 8 p.1 x 16

32 0.012.0107.3 1 lever

33 2.3110.428.1 1 plugm 8 p.1x 10

34 2.1560.003.0 3 gasket 8.2 x 12

35 2.7659.131.0 2 switch

36 2.1530.028.0 1 'o'ring 11.91 x 2.62

44 2.1599.414.0 1 snoulder 40 x 50 x 3.0

9_C1236_00_0_0




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AND REAR P.T.O. Ref.: 05.00.12
P.T.O. - 540-1000 - WITH INSERTED END SHAFTS + SINCRO

Fig. Code QTY Name

Notes:

1060 <- X Agrolux F 50 6059 <- X Agrolux F 60 6107 <- X Agrolux F 70 6420 <- X Agrolux F 80 1060 <- X
Agrolux F 50 6059 <- X Agrolux F 60 6107 <- X Agrolux F 70 6420 <- X Agrolux F 80

1 0.011.9956.0 1 p.t.o.shaft

2 2.1531.091.0 1 '0' ring 34.60 x 2.62

3 0.011.6415.0 1 thrust plate

4 2.1475.203.7 1 washer 10.5

5 2.0313.308.2 1 screw m 10 x 25

6 2.1599.827.0 1 snoulder

7 2.1549.430.0 1 spacer 80x87x3

8 0.011.3229.0 1 flange

9 2.1651.811.0 2 cylindrical plug 10x24
10 2.0432.155.7 6 stud boltm 10 p.1.5/p. 1.25 x 25
11 0.011.3221.0 1 p.to.shaftZ=6

12 2.1470.006.2 6 lock washer 10

13 2.1011.421.2 6 nutm 10 p.1.25

14 0.011.3274.0 1 cover

15 0.008.0757.0 1 guard

16 0.011.3227.0 1 p.t.o.shaft Z = 21

17 2.3171.006.4 1 plug & 16

18 0.011.3261.0/20 1 cover

19 2.0422.215.7 2 stud bolt m 8 p.1.25 x 50
20 2.0422.203.7 5 stud bolt m 8 p.1.25 x 20
21 2.1470.004.2 7 washer 8

22 2.1011.105.2 7 nutm 8 p.1.25

23 0.011.3480.0 2 spacer 45 x 365 x 25

24 2.0112.623.2 12 screw m 16 p.2 x 70

9_C1036_02_0_0




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AND REAR P.T.O. Ref.: 05.00.23
P.T.O. -2 SPEED TYPE + SINCRO

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.0399.019.1 1 screw m 8 p.1 x 16

2 0.150.6833.0/10 1 shoe

3 0.008.5557.0/10 1 lever

4 2.1311.010.2 1 flat washer 16

5 2.1589.364.0 1 snoulder mm 0.50

6 2.1530.024.0 1 'o'ring 10.78 x 2.62

7 0.008.5291.0/10 1 pin

8 2.0512.102.7 1 screwm6 p.1x8

9 0.010.1075.2/10 1 lever

10 2.0439.002.1 2 stud bolt m 8 p.1.25 x 20

9_B6136_03_0_0




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AND REAR P.T.O.
PTO - PARTS SET WITH WATER PROOF SEALS

Ref.: 05.00.33

9_58936_08_0_0

Fig. Code QTY Name
10 2.1529.115.0 1 '0' ring 35x60x13
11 0.009.9926.0 1 cover

v1



9_68452_03_0_0

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AXEL Ref.: 04.00.3
FRONT SUPPORT

Fig. Code QTY Name

3 2.0432.419.7 2 stud bolt m 16 p.2-1.5x70
4 2.1559.030.0 2 bushing 16.5x22x35

6 2.1475.006.2 2 washer 16

7 2.1011.309.2 2 nutm 16 p.1.5

8 2.0432.521.7 2 stud bolt m 18 p.1.5x80

9 2.1559.010.0 2 bushing 18.5x24x35

11 2.1475.007.7 2 washer 18

12 2.1011.310.2 2 nutm 18 p.1.5

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: FRONT AXEL

Ref.: 04.00.13
BEVEL WHEEL GEARZ =16/33

Fig. Code QTY Name

9 16146_01_0_0 1 0.011.9951.3 1

bevel gear Z= 16/ 33




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: FRONT AXEL Ref.: 04.00.25
4WD - ELECTROHYDRAULIC ENGAGEMENT CONTROL

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.1410.011.7 1 circlip 28

2 2.1530.060.0 1 '0' ring 23.40x3.53

3 2.2999.270.0/20 1 bearing 6006n

4 2.1499.125 1 2 circlip 49.8x1.1

5 2.1410.014 1 2 circlip 35

6 2.1569.166.0 2 gasket 35

7 0.009.3684.0 1 manifold

8 2.1599.700.0 1 thrust plate 30x74x3
9 2.4019.605.1/10 1 spring

10 0.009.3688.0/10 1 coupling

11 2.1530.095.0 1 '0' ring 36.14x2.62

12 0.009.3685.3 1 shaft

13 2.1530.125.0 1 '0' ring 50.47x2.62

14 2.1530.019.0 4 '0' ring 9.25x1.78

15 2.1560.012.0 1 gasket 16.2x22x 1.5
16 0.009.6514.0/20 1 pin

20 0.009.3687.0/10 1 gear

21 0.009.6513.2/20 1 tube

22 2.0119.197.2 1 screwm 8 x 15

23 2.1560.008.0 1 gasket 12.2x 18

24 2.3110.405.2 1 plugm 18 p.1.5x 15
25 2.1560.014.0 1 gasket 18.2x 24 x 1.5

(26) an

9_64838_00_0_0




Section: GEAR
4 SPEED GEARBOX WITH MINI REDUCTION GEAR (SYNCHROSPLIT)

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Ref.: 02.00.1

-

|

19_STAD07_01_0_A

Fig. Code QTY Name
&= 02.00.44

9 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
- 30 Km/h

COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST

- 40 Km/h

COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST

@& 02.00.47

&= 02.00.46

2/2



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.13
CLUTCH CONTROL

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.2999.193.0 1 bearing 55x90.5x25

2 0.255.6533.0/30 1 sleeve

3 0.013.1313.3 1 fork

4 0.009.9805.0/10 1 tube

5 0.010.4940.0 1 container

9_B6165_00_0_0

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.23
PARTS SET - 5-SPEED GEARBOX - FOR TYPES WITH MINREDUCTION - (
SYNCHROSPLIT)

Fig. Code QTY Name

9_C1033_02 00

1 0.009.6826.4 2 lock synchronizer 62
COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 0.009.6826.4
& 02.00.6

2 0.009.6825.4 2 lock synchronizer 62
COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 0.009.6825.4
& 02.00.7



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

9_D0533_03_0_0

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.33
PARTS SET - 5-SPEED WITH UNDERDRIVE (SYNCHROSPLIT)

Fig. Code QTY Name

2 2.1549.544.2 1 spacer 16 x 27 x 34 x 7.3

3 2.4019.634.1/10 1 spring

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.42

SPEED RANGE REDUCTION GEAR SHAFT - FOR ELECTROHYDRAULIC
CONTROLS

9_70534_02_0_0

Fig. Code QTY Name

0.009.9943.3 1 shaft
1.2 2.1559.338.0 1 bushing 21.6 x 25 x 15.2
2 2.3171.007.4 1 plug @ 18

v1



Section: GEAR

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

9_58964_02_0_0

Ref.: 02.00.52
4-RANGE GEARBOX COVER
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.009.9162.0/10 1 cap

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.62
CONTROL FOR 3-RANGE GEARBOX

Fig. Code QTY Name

6 0.008.5381.0/30 1 sleeve

7 0.008.0243.0 1 fork

8 2.0599.086.0/40 2 grainm 8 p.1.25 x 28

9 2.4019.641.1 1 spring

10 2.1549.117.0 1 spacer 20.1 x 36 x 4.6

¥
- 9 70534 03 0 0




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: GEAR Ref.: 0.255.6537.4/60.A
CYLINDER PARTS
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.255.6537.4/60 1 cylinder
2 0.009.4329.1 1 screw
1 3 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
4 0.009.4891.1 1 guard

| 255_6537_4_60

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: REAR AXLE Ref.: 03.00.9
REAR BRAKES

Fig. Code QTY Name

8 0.011.0587.2 2 brake disc

9 0.008.5159.0/30 2 disc

10 2.1480.014.1 4 washer 8

11 2.0312.212.2 4 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 35

9_64854_00_0_0

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: S.A.C. Ref.: 0D.00.1
POWER-LIFT CASE

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.2299.3 1 hydraulics housing

1.2 2.1555.819.0 1 bushing 55x50x60

1.3 2.1555.820.0 1 bushing 60x55x60

2 2.3199.255.0 1 plug

3 2.3110.405.1 1 plugm 18 p.1.5x 15

4 2.1560.014.0 1 gasket 18.2x24 x1.5

9_70659_01_0_0



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: S.A.C. Ref.: 0D.00.10
CONTROL TIE RODS AND LEVERS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.013.5227.0 1 rod

2 0.013.5228.0 1 rod

3 0.010.4186.0 2 tipm 8

4 2.1430.007.2 4 circlip 6, d128

5 2.1099.139.2/10 2 nutm 8

6 2.1019.127.2 2 nut m 8 p.1.25 x 6.8, sx/Ih/li

7 0.013.3229.0 2 bellows

9_D0759_53 00




Agrolux F 60 -> 6001
Section: POWER STEERING - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
POWER STEERING

Ref.: 06.00.7

Fig. Code QTY Name

9_B6163_06_0_0

1 0.014.1537.3 1 tube

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: POWER STEERING - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM Ref.: 06.00.17
GUARD FOR ELECTRO VALVES
Fig. Code QTY Name
5 3 1 1 0.011.7746.2 1 shield
2 0.212.6368.2 1 small plate
3 2.1310.002.2 2 washer 6.6, d125
4 2.1011.103.2 1 nutm 6 p.1
5 1 screw m 6 p.1x 16

2.0112.005.2
S

9_70584_07_0_0

v1



2_4529_960_0)

Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: POWER STEERING - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM Ref.: 2.4529.960.0.A

HYDRAULIC PUMP PARTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.4529.960.0 1 hydraulic pump 11 cc sx/Ih/li - SAUER
- TUROLLA -

2 0.009.4129.1 1 circlip

3 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

4 0.009.4130.1 4 roller

5 0.009.4128.1 1 seal ring kit

v1



Agrolux F 60 -> 6001

Section: WHEELS Ref.: 09.00.8
WHEELS 300/65R18"

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

1.1 0.012.2862.3 1 rim W 9x18 C/ST.

1.2 0.011.5697.0 1 flange

1.3 2.0099.005.6 4 screw m 16 p.1.5 x 38
14 2.1499.019.6 4 washer 16.3 x 31.5
1.5 2.1019.059.6 4 nutm 16 p.1.5x 16

2 2.4811.183.0 2 tyre 300/65R18"

3 0.012.6364.0 2 valve

9_B6155_20_0_0




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Deutz+Fahr+Agrolux+F+60+After+6001+Parts

